  REPLACEMENT LINER SIZES:
Part No      Inches Metric
XL0.625 0.625” 5/8 15.9mm
XL0.750 0.750" 3/4 19.0mm
XL0.875 0.875" 7/8 22.2mm
XL1.000 1.000" 1 25.4mm
XL1.064 1.064” 1 1/16 27.0mm
XL1.125 1.125" 1  1/8 28.6mm
XL1.250 1.250" 1 1/4 31.7mm
XL1.375 1.375" 1  3/8 34.9mm
XL1.437 1.437” 1 7/16 36.5mm
XL1.500 1.500" 1  1/2 38.1mm
XL1.625 1.625" 1  5/8 41.3mm
XL1.665 1.665”    --- 42.3mm
XL1.693 1.693”    --- 43.0mm
XL1.750 1.750" 1  3/4 44.4mm
XL1.875 1.875" 1  7/8 47.6mm
XL1.929 1.929”    --- 49.0mm
XL2.000 2.000" 2 50.8mm
XL2.062 2.062" 2  1/16 52.4mm
XL2.125 2.125" 2  1/8 54.0mm
XL2.187 2.187" 2  3/16 55.5mm
XL2.250 2.250" 2  1/4 57.1mm
XL2.375 2.375" 2  3/8 60.3mm
XL2.500 2.500" 2  1/2 63.5mm
XL2.625 2.625" 2  5/8 66.7mm
XL2.750 2.750" 2  3/4 69.8mm
XL2.913 2.913”    --- 74.0mm
XL3.000 3.000" 3 76.2mm
XL3.150 3.150”    --- 80.0mm
XL3.250 3.250" 3  1/4 82.5mm
XL3.500 3.500" 3  1/2 89.0mm
Phone: 403-529-9645    Fax: 403-527-1369
E-mail: sales@corelube.com
950 SER.
LINER SIZES
LINER
BUSHING
LINERS:
Liner part numbers start with ( XL )
Example:  XL1.250 = 1.250” Dia.
Selecting the correct size liner:
Ideally the Liner should match the cable
diameter, however a variance in tolerance of
3.0% is exceptable.
Liners can be made to order to any size
between 0.600” & 3.50 0”.
Allow 2-3 weeks delivery on sizes not listed.
BUSHINGS:
Bushing part numbers start with ( XB )
Example:  XB1.250 = 1.250” Dia.
( Machined to Size )